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
 
Within close walking distance to all major forms of transportation in and out of 
Boston.  
(B Line train, 57 Bus, 66 Bus to Harvard Square) 
 
Unit is NOT deleaded** 
 
NO SMOKING!!!*** 



 $1800 / 3br - 1000ft² - Well Located 3 

Bedroom with Utilities included (Mattapan) 
 

Nice Apartment with many Amenitities added...Nice Size apartment located 
in very residential area near Mattapan Square...Open Floor Plan...LR...small 
Dining area off of LR...3 Beds (one of the Bedrooms is small, good for child or 
office) and bathroom....Washer and Dryer in the Basement...New appliances, 
Dishwasher..Refrigerator(if you have a Refrigerator you can bring it)...Freshly 
painted...Nice Common Back yard for Grilling or relaxing..On Street 
Parking...No Extra Storage(there is a Closet with extra storage off of the 
LR)..Located 10 minutes from Trolley to Ashmont or Buslines to Forest 
Hills..The area has a nice newly re-done park and variety of shopping(new 
Supermarket in the Square) UNFORTUNATELY NOT DELEADED. 
 
All Utilities Included; Gas, Electric, Water, Heat 
 
Asking for 1st/full security deposit/1/2 Agent fee 
 
Thank you for your interest please email to schedule a showing or with 
questions. 



 
$1550 / 2br - 860ft² - SPACIOUS 2 BED HEAT & HOT 

WATER INCL (WEST ROXBURY) 

 
Nice two bedroom on Washington St in West 
Roxbury. Great location right on bus stop, on line to 
Dedham Mall, Legacy Place and Forest Hills. Well 
maintained building with elevator.  
Heat, hot water and one parking spot included in 
rent. Laundry in building.  
 
Owner looking to replace carpet with wood floors if 
new tenant move in schedule permits. Apartment is 
not deleaded.  
 



 
$1600 / 2br - 1100ft² - Available Now! 2 Bedroom 

in West Roxbury, $1,600/mo, Large & Sunny  

 Large, bright 2-Bedroom Apt. in 2-Family House. Approx. 1,100 sq. ft.: Large 
Living Room, Formal Dining Room with Built-in China Cabinet. Natural wood. 
Hardwood floors. Large Eat-in kitchen with pantry, Dishwasher. Washer/Dryer, 
New Replacement Windows. Newly Insulated. New Bathroom. Back Porch 
with beautiful view.  
 
Quiet street, just around the corner from shops, restaurants, buses, 
everything. Near commuter rail. Close to church. Walking distance from VFW 
Hospital, Accessible to Rt.128.  
**APARTMENT IS NOT DELEADED** 
 
Application Fee: $50.00 
Broker Fee: $1,600.00 
First Month: $1,600.00 
Last Month: $1,600.00 
Security: $1,600.00 
Total: $6,450 



 
$800 / 1br - 700ft² - avail now, floor 3, 1 br, 1 office 

or small br (haverhill) 

 
Sixth Ave, Third Floor.  
One parking spot included 
Laminated kitchen floor. Plenty of cabinet space. 
Apartment freshly repainted. 
 
First and Security deposit required ($800x2 + $400 
security deposit=$2,000.00) 
No utilities included and no pets and non-smokers 
No lead certificate  
Good Credit and job references checked. 



Housing Discrimination Testing 

• Over a 2 year period we tested 28 rentals where 
language such as “not deleaded” was used: 

– Evidence of discrimination found in 16 tests 

– No evidence of discrimination found in 2 tests 

 

We’ve found that what people mean when they say “not 
deleaded” is families with young children need not 
apply. 


